CALIBRATION / 205-A
1. Apply a voltage equivalent to 95% of the range selected to the
signal input.
2. Adjust the span pot for a reading of 1900 ±1 count.
3. Reinstall the lens.
CURRENT / VOLTAGE INPUT 205-P & -E S3
4-20 mA D, E
0-0.2 V dc E

25 x 75 mm bezel adaptor Add suffix "TP2"
3/64 DIN to 1/8 DIN bezel adaptor Add suffix "TP3"
Ordering Example: 205-P-C1 (205-P unit w/ 230 Vac)
10888ML-03 H/0305
For immediate technical or application assistance please call:
Newport Electronics, Inc.
2229 South Yale Street • Santa Ana, CA • 92704 • U.S.A.
TEL: (714) 540-4914 • FAX: (203) 968-7311
Toll Free: 1-800-639-7678 • www.newportUS.com  • e-mail:info@newportUS.com
ISO 9001 Certified
Newport Technologies, Inc.
976 Bergar • Laval (Quebec) • H7L 5A1 • Canada
TEL: (514) 335-3183 • FAX: (514) 856-6886
Toll Free: 1-800-639-7678 • www.newport.ca • e-mail:info@newport.ca
Newport Electronics, Ltd.
One Omega Drive • River Bend Technology Centre
Northbank, Irlam • Manchester M44 5BD • United Kingdom
Tel: +44 161 777 6611 • FAX: +44 161 777 6622
Toll Free: 0800 488 488 • www.newportuk.co.uk • e-mail:sales@newportuk.co.uk
Newport Electronics B.V.
Postbus 8034 • 1180 LA Amstelveen • The Netherlands
TEL: +31 20 3472121 • FAX: +31 20 6434643
Toll Free: 0800 0993344 • www.newport.nl • e-mail: info@newport.nl
Newport Electronics spol s.r.o.
Frystatska 184, 733 01 Karviná • Czech Republic
TEL: +420 59 6311899 • FAX: +420 59 6311114
Toll Free: 0800-1-66342 • www.newport.cz • e-mail: info@newport.cz
Newport Electronics GmbH
Daimlerstrasse 26 • D-75392 Deckenpfronn • Germany
TEL: 49 7056 9398-0 • FAX: 49 7056 9398-29
Toll Free: 0800 / 6397678 • www.newport.de • e-mail: sales@newport.de
Newport Electronique S.A.R.L.
11, rue Jacques Cartier • 78280 Guyancourt • France
TEL: +33 1 61 37 29 00 • FAX: +33 1 30 57 54 27
Toll Free: 0800 466 342 • www.newport.fr • e-mail: sales@newport.fr
Mexico and Latin America
FAX: 001 (203) 359-7807
En Español: 001 (203) 359-7803
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for newport manufacturer: